
ISM CONTACT

Cindy Urbaytis
Sales Manager
Phone:  480/752-6276 

extension 3049
Fax: 480/752-7890
curbaytis@ism.ws

WEST COAST

Ian McDonald
2336 Harrison Street 
Oakland CA 94612
Phone: 510/832-6300 
Fax: 510/832-6302 
ian@roymcdonald.com

George Roman
4779 Luna Ridge Court
Las Vegas NV 89129
Phone: 702/515-7247
Fax: 702/515-7248
george@roymcdonald.com
Northern CA, NV, AZ, UT

Jim Olsen
3155 NE 76th Ave
Portland OR 97213
Phone: 503/640-2011 
Fax: 503/640-3130 
portland@roymcdonald.com
WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, CO, 
AK, HI

Patrick Jagendorf
7202 S. Marina Pacifi ca Drive
Long Beach CA 90803
Phone: 562/795-9134 
Fax: 562/598-8242 
patrick@roymcdonald.com
Southern CA, all International 
inquiries

EAST COAST

Bill Farmakis
48 Topfi eld Road
Wilton CT 06897
Phone: 203/834-8832
Fax: 203/834-8825
bill@jlfaramakis.com
PA, NY, VT, NH, ME, MA, 
CT, RI, NJ, DE, MD, VA

David Hoierman
329 Oaks Trail Plaza Ste 125
Garland TX 75043
Phone: 972/226-0691 
Fax: 972/226-0695 
dallas@roymcdonald.com
TX, NM. OK, LA, AR

Jeanne Miller Matheis
1688 Donegal Court
Eagan MN 55122
Phone: 651/687-0241
Fax: 651/887-0298
jeanne@jlfarmakis.com
MN, NC, AL, MS, GA, FL, SC

Russ Parker
100 Oak Ridge Drive
MT Vernon IA 52314
Phone: 319/895-6723
Fax: 319/895-8571
russ@jlfarmakis.com
ND, SD, IA, WI, MI, IL, IN, 
OH, KY, WV, TN

Bob Brunker
8209 NW 81st Court
Kansas City MO 64152
Phone: 816/746-8814
Fax: 816/222-0576
bob@jlfarmakis.com
KS, NE, MO

Contact Information
Advertising Staff & Territories

Advertising Rates
Rate Card Number 15/Effective November 1, 2005

Black-and-White Display 
Advertising Rates

(Exhibitor discounts apply)

Full Page

 1x 3x 6x 12x

Back Cover $6,850 $6,350 $6,050 $5,980

Inside Front 6,150 5,835 5,675 5,445

Inside Back 5,650 5,350 5,110 4,975

Page 3 5,550 5,270 5,030 4,900

Run of paper 5,535 5,190 4,975 4,850

Fractional Page

2/3 page $3,950 $3,690 $3,520 $3,255

1/2 page 3,100 2,900 2,770 2,690

1/3 page 2,570 2,400 2,300 2,265

1/4 page  2,370 2,210 2,110 2,050

1/6 page 2,120 1,980 1,890 1,840

Company Profiles

• Maximum 125-word description

• Contact information

• Listing 3.5" x 4.5" vertical b/w $995

• Company logo (color)

Color Charges

For additional color, add the following prices to the black-
and-white advertising:

• $1,370 per page or fraction of a page — 4-color

•  $800 per one spot PMS color per page or fraction of a page

• No extra charge for bleed advertisements

Inserts, Spreads, Blow-In Cards, Belly Band and 
Other Specials

Consult your Inside Supply Management® sales representa-
tive for pricing and format information.


